LED CANOPY
MCP03
MCP03 seriesis a commercial grade LED canopy luminaire that utilizes high
powered LEDs with precise efficient optical control and on board wattage
andlumenchoices. It provides excellent uniformity, energy efficiency and
control for surface mount applications. The versatile and functional features:
energy-efficient LED system, rugged design, pendant or junction box mounting
options, multiple lumen packages and optical distributions.

Ø304.7mm(Ø12in) Ø304.7mm(Ø12in)
84.3mm(3.32in)
ORDERING GUIDE Example:  MCP0360W27VDDKYYYPGYY
M  Motion Sensor
Blank
Without Sensor
Sensor (Option)Fixture Type
MCP03
Canopy Series
60   60W
Wattage
27V    120-277V
Adjustable color
temperature
Voltage CCT
D   Dark Bronze
B   Black
W White
Finish
PG
Parking Garage
Photometry
AD    With Adjustment DialB With Emergency Battery
Blank
  Without Emergency Battery
Blank
Without Adjustment Dial
Internal Code
Blank
Alphanumeric
DDK
CCT and Power AdjustableEmergency Battery
(Option)